DISPLAY ENCLOSURES
CATALOGUE 2010
powered by
Adjustable foot levelers are normally included
in all systems to compensate for uneven floors.
For larger screen systems, Christie’s exclusive
Reflex IITM screen systems are employed. The
proprietary black polycarbonate screen support

width (W)
Access
type
Maximum
rows1
Pedestal height
available (S)
CC50-3301 A,E 50" 4:3 33" 40" rear 5 28", 30", 32", 34" or 36"
CC50-2301 A,H 50" 4:3 23" 40" rear 5 28", 30", 32", 34" or 36"
CK60-3101 B,E,G 60" 4:3 31" 48" front 1 28" to 48", user specified
CK60-3502 B,E,G 60" 4:3 35" 48" rear 2 28" to 48", user specified
CC67-3801 B,E 67" 4:3 38" 53.6" rear 5 28", 30", 32", 34" or 36"
CC67-3001 G,H 67" 4:3 30" 53.6" rear 5 28", 30", 32", 34" or 36"
CK70-3601 B,F,G 70" 4:3 36" 56" front 1 28" to 48", user specified
CK70-3902 B,F,G 70" 4:3 39" 56" rear 2 28" to 48", user specified
CK80-5401 C,I 80" 16:9 54" 69.7" front 1 28" to 48", user specified
CK80-7502 C,I 80" 16:9 75" 69.7" rear 2 28" to 48", user specified
CK80-5201 F,H 80" 4:3 52" 64" front 1 28" to 48", user specified
CK80-7201 F,H 80" 4:3 72" 64" rear 2 28" to 48", user specified
CK80-4801 C,I 80" 4:3 48" 64" front 1 28" to 48", user specified
CK80-6102 C,I 80" 4:3 61" 64" rear 2 28" to 48", user specified
CK84-5501 C,I 84" 16:9 55" 73.2" front 1 28" to 48", user specified
CK84-7702 C,I 84" 16:9 77" 73.2" rear 2 28" to 48", user specified
CK84-5501 C,I 84" 4:3 55" 67.2" front 1 28" to 48", user specified
CK84-7502 C,I 84" 4:3 75" 67.2" rear 2 28" to 48", user specified
CK84-5101 C,D,I 84" 4:3 51" 67.2" front 1 28" to 48", user specified
CK84-6402 C,D,I 84" 4:3 64" 67.2" rear 2 28" to 48", user specified
CK100-6502 C,I 100" 4:3 65" 87.2" front 1 28" to 48", user specified
CK100-8601 C,I 100" 4:3 86" 87.2" rear 2 28" to 48", user specified
CK100-6501 C,I 100" 16:9 65" 80" front 1 28" to 48", user specified
CK100-8501 C,I 100" 16:9 85" 80" rear 2 28" to 48", user specified
CK100-6201 C,I 100" 4:3 62" 80" front 1 28" to 48", user specified
CK100-7002 C,I 100" 4:3 70" 80" rear 2 28" to 48", user specified
19	 C U B E S ,  S C R E E N S  A N D  D I S P L A Y  E N C L O S U R E S
Screen types
Horizontal
1/2 gain